oo A W N

© o0 N O

10

11
11.1

12

121
12.2
12.3

13

13.1
13.2
13.3
13.4

14

141
14.2
14.3

14.4
14.5

MAPLE  CREEK

-l Pl 0 el

Town of Maple Creek
July 14, 2020 - Thirteenth Regular Meeting of Council - 07:30 PM

PRESENT
ABSENT

CALL TO ORDER
AGENDA

MINUTES

Amendment to Second Regular Meeting of Council January 28, 2020 Payment of
Accounts

NOTICE OF PROCLAMATION
PRESENTATIONS AND RECOGNITIONS
PUBLIC HEARING

DELEGATIONS

COMMUNICATIONS

PAYMENT OF ACCOUNTS
Bank Reconciliation for the Month of March 2020

REPORTS OF ADMINISTRATION

Acting CAO Report

Director of Operations Report

Water Treatment Plant Monthly Summary Report

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

Ken Taplin removal of Boulevard Tree

Salvation Army Repair to Damaged Sprinkler System
Council Table Tender

To Write Off Grant In Lieu Tax Arrears

NEW BUSINESS
Abate 2020 Taxes for Solar Plantation
Gas Tax Fund Program

Rescind Motion 20-MC-225 Bylaw 2020-MC-16 to Establish Property Tax Incentives
and Penalties

Bylaw 2020-MC-16 A Bylaw to Establish Property Tax Incentives and Penalties
Bylaw 2020-MC-18 A Bylaw of the Town of Maple Creek to Control and Regulate



Mobile Food Truck Vendors

14.6 Bylaw 2020-MC-19 A Bylaw of the Town of the Maple Creek to Amend Bylaw No
2006-MC-15 to License Certain Persons Engaged in Business in the Town of Maple
Creek

14.7 Bylaw 2020-MC-20 A Bylaw of the Town of Maple Creek to Regulate Vehicle and
Pedestrian Traffic upon the Streets of the Town of Maple Creek

15 MAYOR AND COUNCILLORS FORUM
16 ADJOURNMENT



