

Town of Maple Creek July 14, 2020 - Thirteenth Regular Meeting of Council - 07:30 PM

1	PRESENT
2	ABSENT
3	CALL TO ORDER
4	AGENDA
5 5.1	MINUTES Amendment to Second Regular Meeting of Council January 28, 2020 Payment of Accounts
6	NOTICE OF PROCLAMATION
7	PRESENTATIONS AND RECOGNITIONS
8	PUBLIC HEARING
9	DELEGATIONS
10	COMMUNICATIONS
11 11.1	PAYMENT OF ACCOUNTS Bank Reconciliation for the Month of March 2020
12 12.1 12.2 12.3	REPORTS OF ADMINISTRATION Acting CAO Report Director of Operations Report Water Treatment Plant Monthly Summary Report
13 13.1 13.2 13.3 13.4	UNFINISHED BUSINESS Ken Taplin removal of Boulevard Tree Salvation Army Repair to Damaged Sprinkler System Council Table Tender To Write Off Grant In Lieu Tax Arrears
14	NEW BUSINESS
14.1	Abate 2020 Taxes for Solar Plantation
14.2	Gas Tax Fund Program
14.3	Rescind Motion 20-MC-225 Bylaw 2020-MC-16 to Establish Property Tax Incentives and Penalties
14.4	Bylaw 2020-MC-16 A Bylaw to Establish Property Tax Incentives and Penalties
14.5	Bylaw 2020-MC-18 A Bylaw of the Town of Maple Creek to Control and Regulate

- Mobile Food Truck Vendors
- 14.6 Bylaw 2020-MC-19 A Bylaw of the Town of the Maple Creek to Amend Bylaw No 2006-MC-15 to License Certain Persons Engaged in Business in the Town of Maple Creek
- 14.7 Bylaw 2020-MC-20 A Bylaw of the Town of Maple Creek to Regulate Vehicle and Pedestrian Traffic upon the Streets of the Town of Maple Creek
- 15 MAYOR AND COUNCILLORS FORUM
- 16 ADJOURNMENT